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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SADIA NAZ 

MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN 

MEHVISH YASEEN 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

TAIMOOR YASIN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHAH 

GHULAM RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD DANISH 

IJAZ AKBAR 

ZAKA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

 MALIK MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YASIN

AMEER ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL WAHID SHAH

ABDUL SHAKOOR

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

29900051

29900293

29900077

29900176

29900076

29900241

29900031

29900114

29900255

29900167

29900025

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (NANKANA SAHIB) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

11 Case #  31H2020

12

13

FAISAL NOOR 

DAWOOD ALI 

NOOR AHMED

ASGHAR ALI

1

2

29900184

29900243

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (NANKANA SAHIB) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

11 Case #  31H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

USAMA MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD HASSAM UL QAYOUM 

MUHAMMAD MAJID LATIF 

SHAHZAD IQBAL 

ARFAN IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL 

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL LATIF ZIA

MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TARIQ HAMEED

3

4

5

6

7

8

29900189

29900200

29900113

29900060

29900187

29900285

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


